
Attendee City State Phone Number E-Mail Address
Ross Ament, MA, CAE
President
Ament Associates, Inc

Poynette WI (608) 635-2779 rament1@aol.com

Anna Anderson, CMP
Senior Sales Manager
Radisson Paper Valley Hotel

Appleton WI (920) 733-8000 aanderson@radissonpapervalley.com

John Augustyniak  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 jaugustyniak@execinc.com

Jeff Baryenbruch  
Executive Director of Sales
Visit Milwaukee

Milwaukee WI (414) 287-4226 jbaryenbruch@milwaukee.org

David Baumann  
Chief Operations Officer
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 dbaumann@execinc.com

Lani Becker, CAE
Associate Executive Director
Wisconsin Dental Association

West Allis WI (414) 755-4114 lbecker@wda.org

Deana Birmingham Heinisch  
Sales Manager
Waukesha Pewaukee CVB

Waukesha WI (262) 542-0330 deana@visitwaukesha.org

Katy Boeck  
Program Manager
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 kboeck@execinc.com
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Rebecca Brandt, CAE
Association Executive
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 rbrandt@execinc.com

Kate Breckenridge  
Assistant Executive Director
International Association for Orthodontics

Milwaukee WI (414) 272-2757 kate@iaortho.org

Kim Breitbach, CAE
Association Executive
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 kbreitbach@execinc.com

Diana Brockway  
Diana Brockway
MB Financial Bank

Chicago IL 708-763-8799 dbrockway@mbfinancial.com

Andrew Bronson  
Account Executive
Svinicki Association Management, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 389-8605 bronson@svinicki.com

Johnathan Brown  
Founder & CTO
Results at Hand Software

Waterford MI jonathan@resultsathand.com

Bill Bull  
Senior Account Executive
Marcus Hotels and Resorts

Milwaukee WI (414) 390-4621 billbull@marcushotels.com

Laura Burns, MA
Communications Manager 
Executive Director, Inc.

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 lburns@execinc.com
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Tracy Burr, CAE
Association Executive
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 tburr@execinc.com

Ben Butz, MPA, CAE
Executive Director
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 bbutz@execinc.com

Heather Carew  
Manager, Membership and Meetings
Snow and Ice Management Association

Milwaukee WI 414-375-1940

Daniel Carr  
Sales Executive
Global Experience Specialists

Waukesha WI (262) 574-4940 dcarr@ges.com

Catherine Cluff  
Sales Manager
Fox Hills Resort

(920) 755-3624 ccluff@fox-hills.com

Tom Coleman  
Sales Manager
Stevens Point Area CVB

Stevens Point WI (800) 236-4636 tomc@stevenspointarea.com

Bianca Costanzo  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI bcostanzo@execinc.com

Ginger Czajkowski  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 gczajkowski@execinc.com
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Michelle Czosek  
Associate Director
WSAE

Madison WI (608) 251-5941 mczosek@manageassociations.com

Brooke Daley  

Chula Vista Resort/Conference Center
Wisconsin Dells WI (608) 253-0682 brooked@chulavistaresort.com

Ingrid Danler  
Associate Director Operations
Association of State Floodplain Managers, Inc.

Madison WI (608) 828-3000 Ingrid@floods.org

Josh de Beer  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 jdebeer@execinc.com

Chris DeMartino  
Community Development Administrator
ASQ

Milwaukee WI (414) 272-8575 cdemartino@asq.org

Sofia Dorsano  
Director of Publications, Education & Communications
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 sdorsano@execinc.com

Missy Dortman  

Executive Director, Inc
Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 mdortman@execinc.com

Heather Dyer, CAE
Managing Partner
Morgan Data Solutions, LLC

Madison WI (608) 204-9820 dyer@morgandata.com
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Dana Ecker  
Director of Sales
Oshkosh CVB

Oshkosh WI (920) 303-9200 dana@visitoshkosh.com

Faith Elford  
Association Coordinator
F.A.C.T.S. LLC

Fort Atkinson WI (920) 568-9278 felford@factsllc.org

Anniekay Erby, CAE
Association Executive
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 918-3101 aerby@execinc.com

Clarissa Erickson, CTIS
Director of Group Sales
La Crosse Area CVB

La Crosse WI (608) 782-2220 erickson@explorelacrosse.com

David Feldner, CAE
Executive Director
Milwaukee NARI Home Improvement Council, Inc

Wauwatosa WI (414) 771-4071 info@milwaukeenari.org

Kate Filipiak  
Executive Director
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 kfilipiak@execinc.com

Brent Foerster  
Vice President of Sales & Marketing
Visit Milwaukee

Milwaukee WI (414) 287-4226 bfoerster@milwaukee.org

Brian Galecke  
Meeting and Event Management Student
Milwaukee Area Technical College

(414) 839-2315 galeckeb@gmatc.matc.edu
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Tom Graybill  
Vice President, Sales
Tri-Marq Communications, Inc.

Milwaukee WI 414-223-4380 tom@trimarq.com

Kathy Grele  
Vice President
MB Financial Bank

Chicago IL (312) 279-6437 kgrele@mbfinancial.com

Tracy Greymont  
Member Relations Development Specialist
Alliance for Children & Families

Milwaukee WI (414) 359-6524 tgreymont@alliance1.org

Tracy Gundert  
COO
Omnipress

Madison WI 608-246-2600 tgundert@omnipress.com

Jennifer Hahn  
Executive Director
Junior Volleyball Association

Milwaukee WI (414) 588-3131 JennyLHahn@gmail.com

Krystine Hansen, CAE
Project Manager
Krystine Hansen

Chicago IL 773 761-3925 kryssion@aol.com

Kim Harwood  
President
Results at Hand Software

Waterford MI (877) 926-2328 kim@resultsathand.com

Joyce Hastings  

State Bar of Wisconsin
Madison WI (608) 250-6126 jhastings@wisbar.org
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Amanda Hegg  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 ahegg@execinc.com

Kelly Ann Hekler  
Convention Sales Manager
Fox Cities CVB

Appleton WI (920) 734-3358 khekler@foxcities.org

Theresa Herrejon  
Accounting Manager
American Society for Gastrointestinal Endoscopy

Downers Grove IL (630) 570-5617 therrejon@asge.org

Kristine Hillmer, MBA, CAE
Executive Director
Metropolitan Builders Association

Waukesha WI (262) 436-1122 khillmer@mbaonline.org

George Hofheimer  
Chief Research & Innovation Officer
Filene Research Institute

Madison WI 661-3740 georgeh@filene.org

Crystal Holtz  
Sales Manager
Radisson Hotel & Conference Center Green Bay

Green Bay WI (920) 405-6437 crystal.holtz@rhccgb.com

Brian Hutchings  
Convention Sales Manager
Visit Milwaukee

Milwaukee WI (800) 231-0903 bhutchings@milwaukee.org

Tristan Johnson  
Program Manager
Executive Director, Inc.

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 tjohnson@aamse.org
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Tifani Jones  
Director of Sales
Wisconsin Dells Visitor and Convention Bureau

Wisconsin Dells WI (608) 254-7180 tifani@wisdells.com

Donna Jurek  
Human Resources & Administration Manager
State Bar of Wisconsin

Madison WI (608) 250-6109 djurek@wisbar.org

Seth Kahan  
Executive Advisor, Author
Visionary Leadership

Bethesda MD (301) 229-2221 seth@visionaryleadership.com

Laura Keller  

Executive Director, Inc
(414) 276-6445 lkeller@execinc.com

Patty Keller  
VP of Sales & Service
Omnipress

Madison WI (608) 246-2600 pkeller@omnipress.com

Megan Kelley, CMP, CMP
Association Executive
Executive Director, Inc.

Milwaukee WI (414) 526-0449 mkelley@execinc.com

Sarah Kenner  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 skenner@execinc.com

Angela Kilbert  
Associate Executive Director
Executive Director, Inc.

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 akilbert@execinc.com

2013 WSAE Innovation Summit Full Registrant List



Attendee City State Phone Number E-Mail Address
Jenni Kilpatrick  
Account Executive
Svinicki Association Management, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 755-6281 jenni@svinicki.com

Scott Kivimaki  
Sales Manager
Hilton Garden Inn Milwaukee Park Place

Milwaukee WI (414) 359-9823 scott.kivimaki@hilton.com

John Klemme  
Senior Sales Manager
Blue Harbor Resort and Spa

Sheboygan WI (920) 889-9803 jklemme@blueharborresort.com

Elly Kobach  
Manager, Certification and Communications
Snow & Ice Management Association

Milwaukee WI (414) 375-1940 ellen@sima.org

Shaun Kramer  
Marketing Manager - ASGCT
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 278-1341 skramer@asgct.org

Anne Krolikowski, CAE
Association Executive 
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 akrolikowski@cbic.org

Gary LaBranche, FASAE, CAE, FASAE, CAE

Association for Corporate Growth 
Chicago IL

Eric Lanke, CAE
CEO
National Fluid Power Association

Milwaukee WI (414) 778-3351 elanke@nfpa.com
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Karol Larson  
Sales Manager
Madison Marriott West

Middleton WI (608) 831-2000 Karol.larson@jqh.com

Robb Lee  
Chief Marketing & Communications Officer
ASAE

Washington DC (202) 626-2811 rlee@asaecenter.org

Brian Lee  

Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa
Destin FL (850) 267-9629 blee@hiltonsandestinbeach.com

Angela Ludwig  

Executive Director, Inc
Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 aludwig@aaea.org

Rosa Luke  
National Sales Director
Puerto Rico CVB

Chicago IL (773) 654-1758 rluke@prcb.org

Darcy Luoma, MSOD, PCC, ORSCC, CPCC
Organization Development Specialist & Leadership Coach Madison WI (608) 445-4914 lifecoach@darcyluoma.com

Laura Lutter Cole  
Senior Account Executive
Marcus Hotels and Resorts

Milwaukee WI (414) 390-4621 lauracole@marcushotels.com

Jennie Macaluso-Ruditys, CAE

Wisconsin Association Management LLC
Milwaukee WI (414) 271-9456 jmacaluso@wamllc.net
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Jayne Martinko  
President
ACEC WI 

Madison WI (608) 257-9223 jayne@acecwi.org

Kristina Mattson-Grimm, CAE
Vice President Membership, Products and Services
Credit Union Executives Society

Madison WI (608) 288-5338 kristina@cues.org

Terri McClaire  
Sales Manager
Lake Lawn Resort

Delavan WI (262) 728-7950 tmcclaire@lakelawnresort.com

Anne McGhiey, CAE
Association Executive
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 amcghiey@execinc.com

Marin Medema, CMP, CMP
Senior Sales Manager
The Osthoff Resort

Elkhart Lake WI (920) 980-0187 mmedema@osthoff.com

Leslie Miller  
Membership Manager
National Fluid Power Association

Milwaukee WI (414) 778-3369 lmiller@nfpa.com

Brian Mondragon Jones, CAE
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 bmondragon@execinc.com

Melissa Montgomery  
Executive Coordinator
Wisconsin Director of Nursing Council

Hartford WI (262) 670-6520 montgomery.maa@gmail.com
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Detlef Moore  
Executive Director
International Association for Orthodontics

Milwaukee WI (414) 272-2757 director@iaortho.org

Tom Morrison  
CEO
Metal Treating Institute

Jacksonville Beach FL

Sharon Moss, Ph.D., CRA, CAE
Chief Research Officer
ASAE

Washington DC smoss@asaecenter.org

Joanie Muench  
Principal
922inc

Mt Prospect IL (847) 368-9600 jmuench@922inc.com

Dana Murn  
Products & Services Coordinator
Credit Union Executives Society

Madison WI (608) 271-2664 dana@cues.org

Bob Musinski  
Vice President of Client Services
Kathy Schaeffer & Associates, Inc

Chicago IL (312) 251-9914 mbarrett@ksapr.com

April Myers  

Stoney Creek Inn
Rothschild WI (715) 241-5012 amyers@staysci.com

Mariah Nelson, MPH, CAE
VP, Innovation & New Product Development
ASAE

Washington DC (202) 326-9521 mnelson@asaecenter.org
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Daniel Nemec, MBA, CAE
Chief Financial Officer
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 dnemec@execinc.com

Sharon Nerison  
Director of Convention Sales
La Crosse Area CVB

La Crosse WI (800) 658-9424 nerison@explorelacrosse.com

Erin O'Krongly  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 eokrongly@execinc.com

Kathy Olejnik  

Executive Director, Inc
(414) 276-6445 kolejnik@execinc.com

Greg Parker  
Business Development
MemberClicks

Atlanta GA (404) 879-2841 gparker@memberclicks.com

Lynda Patterson, FASAE, CAE
President and CEO
WSAE

Madison WI (608) 251-5940 lpatterson@manageassociations.com

Stephen Peeler  
Vice President, Development
ASAE

Washington DC (202) 626-2843 speeler@asaecenter.org

David Pekel, MCR, UDCP, CAPS
First Vice President
Milwaukee NARI

Wauwatosa WI (414) 771-4071 david@pekelconstruction.com
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Emily Petersen  
Membership Coordinator
WSAE

Madison WI 608-251-5940 epetersen@manageassociations.com

Arcelia Pimentel  
Membership/Sales Manager
Media Financial Management Associarion

Chicago IL (847) 716-7000 arcelia.pimentel@mediafinance.org

Kyra Popp  
Sales Manager
Marcus Hotels and Resorts

Madison WI (608) 260-2396 kyrapopp@marcushotels.com

Cassie Pressentin, CTA
Director of Sales - Midwest
Anaheim/OC CVB

Anaheim CA (608) 274-2426 cpressentin@anaheimoc.org

Kathy Raab, CAE
Executive Director
NARI of Madison, Inc

Fitchburg WI (608) 222-0670 kathy@narimadison.org

Lynsey Ray  
Associate Director
Wisconsin Primary Health Care Association

Madison WI (608) 277-7477 lray@wphca.org

Jennifer Riel  
Associate Director
Desautels Centre for Integrative Thinking

Toronto ON

Denise Rockhill, MBA, CAE
Communications and Meetings Manager, CAE
National Fluid Power Association

Milwaukee WI (414) 778-3354 drockhill@nfpa.com
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Beth Ropson  
Director of Sales
Greater Green Bay Convention and Visitors Bureau

Green Bay WI (920) 405-1156 beth@greenbay.com

Jeanne Rosen  

WSAE
Madison WI (608) 251-5940 jrosen@manageassociations.com

Constance Samuels  
Convention Sales Manager
Greater Madison Convention & Visitors Bureau

Madison WI (608) 441-3943 samuels@visitmadison.com

Jamie Sattler, MSW

Executive Director, Inc
Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 jsattler@execinc.com

Cherish Schwenn  
Executive Director
Wisconsin Ready Mixed Concrete Association

Madison WI (608) 250-6304 cschwenn@wrmca.com

Carmen Smalley, CMP
Regional Account Manager
North Central Group

Madison WI (608) 662-3656 csmalley@ncghotels.com

Semora Smith  
Project Manager
American Chemical Society

Washington DC (202) 872-4427 s_smith@acs.org

Shalen Sot  
Senior Sales Manager
Hyatt Regency Milwaukee

Milwaukee WI (414) 270-6034 shalen.sot@hyatt.com
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Julie Stelter  
President
Walden Group

Cedarburg WI (262) 385-1494 julie@waldengroup.net

Benjamin Stumpf  
Program Manager
Executive Director (EDI)

Milwaukee WI (414) 918-3156 ben.stumpf@gmail.com

Jenny Tarkowski  
Partner
Wegner CPAs and Consultants

Pewaukee WI 262-522-7555 jenny.tarkowski@wegnercpas.com

Norma Taylor, CMP
Regional Director
Tourisme Montreal

(312) 787-6564 taylor.norma@tourisme-montreal.org

Michael Theo, CAE
President and CEO
Wisconsin Realtors Association

Madison WI (608) 241-2047 mtheo@wra.org

Martin Tirado, CAE
Chief Executive Officer
Snow and Ice Management Association

Milwaukee WI (414) 375-1940 martin@sima.org

Matthew Tomlinson 
Association Channel Manager
Wind River Financial

Madison WI (608) 441-7362 mtomlinson@windriverfinancial.com

Sara Truesdale Mooney  
Show Director
Association of Equipment Manufacturers

Milwaukee WI (414) 298-4130 smooney@aem.org
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Kelly Veit, IOM
Communications Director
ACEC WI

Madison WI (608) 257-9223 kelly@acecwi.org

Heather Vitale  
Association Specialist
Executive Director, Inc

Milwaukee WI (414) 276-6445 hvitale@execinc.com

Suzanne Vogt  
Sales Manager
Chicago's Western Suburbs/ DuPage CVB

Oak Brook IL (630) 575-8070 suzanne@discoverdupage.com

Rebecca Walters  
Sales Manager
Chula Vista Resort/Conference Center

Wisconsin Dells WI (608) 839-0149 rebeccaw@chulavistaresort.com

Paul Wehking  
Director of Sales
Higher Logic

Marshall WI (202) 803-6144 paul@higherlogic.com

Sherry Wolff  

The American Club, Destination Kohler
Kohler WI sherry.wolff@kohler.com

Darlene Wood, CMM
Director, Global Accounts
Omni Hotels & Resorts

Green Oaks IL (847) 680-5081 dwood@omnihotels.com

Beth Yoke, CAE
Executive Director
Young Adult Library Services Association

Chicago IL (312) 280-4391 byoke@ala.org
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